
Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

 
1. Name  of  the  Target  Company (TC) KABRA EXTRUSIONTECHNIK LIMITED  

 
2. Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons  Acting 

in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer 
 

Acquirer 
Veenadevi Kabra Family Trust  
Veenadevi Shreevallabh Kabra 
Ekta Anand Kabra 
Shreevallabh G. Kabra 
 
Persons  Acting in Concert (PAC) with the 
acquirer 
Anand S. Kabra 
Plastiblends India Limited 
Kolsite Corporation LLP 
Varun Satyanarayan Kabra 
Satyanarayan Gopilal Kabra 
Saritadevi Satyanarayan Kabra 
Shaurya Anand Kabra 
Khushi Anand Kabra 
Kolsite Industries 

3. Whether the acquirer belongs to 
Promoter/Promoter group 

YES 

4. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the 
shares of TC are Listed  

BSE  LTD  AND  NATIONAL  STOCK EXCHANGE  
OF  INDIA  LIMITED  

5. Details of the acquisition/disposal/ holding of 
shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquire 
and PAC   

Number % w.r.t. total 
share/voting 
capital 
wherever 
applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 
diluted 
share/voting 
capital of the 
TC(**) 

Before the acquisition / disposal under 
consideration, holding of : 

   

 a) (i)  Shares  carrying  voting  rights  
 
Shreevallabh G. Kabra 
Anand S. Kabra 
Ekta Anand Kabra 
Kolsite Industries 
Plastiblends India Limited 
Kolsite Corporation LLP 
Veenadevi Shreevallabh Kabra 
Varun Satyanarayan Kabra 
Satyanarayan Gopilal Kabra 
Saritadevi Satyanarayan Kabra 
Shaurya Anand Kabra 
Khushi Anand Kabra 
Veenadevi Kabra Family Trust 

 
 

32,48,455 
63,64,055 
29,57,966 
15,74,855 
8,27,372 

38,28,888 
3,89,951 

2000 
2000 
2000 

97174 
97174 

8,40,243 

 
 

9.67% 
18.95% 
8.81% 
4.69% 
2.46% 

11.40% 
1.16% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.29% 
0.29% 
2.50% 

 
 

9.29% 
18.20% 
8.46% 
4.50% 
2.37% 

10.95% 
1.12% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.28% 
0.28% 
2.40% 

  
b) 

Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ 
others)  

Nil Nil Nil 



 c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by 
shares  Nil Nil Nil 

 d) Warrants / convertible  securities / 
any other instrument that entitles the 
acquire to receive shares carrying voting 
rights in the TC (specify holding in each 
category):  
 
Warrants 
Shaurya Anand Kabra 
Khushi Anand Kabra 
Kolsite Industries 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  78,687 
  78,687 
6,76,971 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Nil 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.22% 
0.22% 
1.94% 

 
  Total of d 834345 Nil 2.38% 
 e) Total  (a + b + c + d) 2,10,66,478 60.23% 60.24% 
Details  of  acquisition / sale    
 a)  (i) Shares  carrying  voting  rights 

acquired: 
I. Veenadevi Kabra Family Trust 

II. Ekta Anand Kabra 
 
(ii) Shares  carrying  voting  rights 
disposed: 

I. Veenadevi S. Kabra 
II. Shreevallabh G. Kabra 

 

 
 

3,88,951 
2,00,000  

 
 
 
(3,88,951) 
(2,00,000) 

 
 

1.16 % 
0.60% 

 
 
 

(1.16 %) 
(0.60%) 

 

 
 

1.11% 
  0.57 % 

 
 
 

 (1.11%) 
  (0.57 %) 

 
  

b) 
Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal 
undertaking/ others)  
 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by 
shares  
 

Nil. Nil Nil 

 d) Warrants / convertible  securities / 
any other instrument that entitles the 
acquire to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify holding 
in each category) 

Nil Nil Nil 

 e) Total  (a + b + c+d) 0 0.00% 0.00% 
 

After  the  acquisition / sale,  holding  of     
 a) (i)  Shares  carrying  voting  rights 

acquired: 
Shreevallabh G. Kabra 
Anand S. Kabra 
Ekta Anand Kabra 
Kolsite Industries 
Plastiblends India Limited 
Kolsite Corporation LLP 
Veenadevi Shreevallabh Kabra 
Varun Satyanarayan Kabra 

 
 

30,48,455 
63,64,055 
31,57,966 
15,74,855 
8,27,372 

38,28,888 
1000 
2000 

 
 

9.08% 
18.95% 
9.40% 
4.69% 
2.46% 

11.40% 
0.00% 
0.01% 

 
 

8.72% 
18.20% 
9.03% 
4.50% 
2.37% 

10.95% 
0.00% 
0.01% 



Satyanarayan Gopilal Kabra 
Saritadevi Satyanarayan Kabra 
Shaurya Anand Kabra 
Khushi Anand Kabra 
Veenadevi Kabra Family Trust 

2000 
2000 

97174 
97174 

1229194 

0.01% 
0.01% 
0.29% 
0.29% 
3.66% 

0.01% 
0.01% 
0.28% 
0.28% 
3.51% 

  
b) 

Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal 
undertaking/ others)  

Nil Nil Nil 

 c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by 
shares  
 

Nil Nil Nil 

 d) Warrants / convertible  securities / 
any other instrument that entitles the 
acquire to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify holding 
in each category):  
 
Warrants 
Shaurya Anand Kabra 
Khushi Anand Kabra 
Kolsite Industries 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  78,687 
  78,687 
6,76,971 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
         Nil  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.22% 
0.22% 
1.94% 

 
 
 

  Total of d 8,34,345 Nil 2.39% 
 e) Total  (a + b + c+d) 2,10,66,478 60.23% 60.24% 
6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market/ 

off-market / public issue / rights issue / 
preferential allotment /inter-se transfer etc.) 
 

Off-market Inter-se transfer amongst the 
promoter group 

7. Date of acquisition/sale of shares/VR or date 
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, 
whichever is applicable 
 

06-04-2023 

8. Equity share capital/total voting capital of the 
TC before the said acquisition/sale 
 

33591106 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each 

9. Equity share capital/total voting capital of the 
TC after the said acquisition/sale 
 

33591106 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each 

10. Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition/sale 

34972836 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each 

 
On Behalf of all Acquirer & Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) 
 
 
 
S. V. Kabra 
 
 
Place: Mumbai 
Date: April 10, 2023 
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